Manual Selector Valve
HMVE, HSVE Series
 �Aluminum body dramatically reduces
weight
 Reduces the number of parts and waste
 �Max. flow characteristics 14.2dm3/(s·bar)
Large flow rates (1.4 times conventional
models)

Atmosphere Cannot be used in corrosive gas environments
Weight � g 280 1,100
How to order
New Products
Flow characteristics
Model
No.
Port
size
Flow characteristics
[dm3/(s·bar)]
Flow rate
[L/min(ANR)]
HMVE Rc1/4 1.4 504
HSVE
Rc3/8 11.8 4248
Rc1/2 12.8 4608
Rc3/4 14.2 5112
Circuit diagram code
 HMVEC, HSVEC
(All ports closed)
Switching position     1     N     2
 HMVEO, HSVEO
(ABR connection)
Switching position     1     N     2
Standard
Miniature
2 Solenoid
position
3 Port size
4 Piping
1 Model No.
HMVE C 48 H
HSVE C 410 H
2  Solenoid position
Code Descriptions
C 3-position all ports closed
O 3-position ABR connection *1
*1: �3 Port size “20” is a Special-order product.
1  Model No.
4  Piping
HMVE HSVE
Code Descriptions
H Side piping
V Vertical piping *1
*1: �3 Vertical piping with port sizes “15” and “20”
is Special-order product.
1  Model No.
3  Port size
HMVE HSVE
Code Descriptions
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
CYL 2
EXHIN
CYL 1 CYL2
EXHIN
CYL1